Draka UC Connectivity
Page 1
Additional information
© PRYSMIAN GROUP 2020, All Rights Reserved
All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values. Specifications are for product as supplied by Prysmian: any modification or alteration afterwards of product may
give different result.
The information contained within this document must not be copied, reprinted or reproduced in any form, either wholly or in part, without the written consent of Prysmian.

PoE IEEE 802.3af / 802.3at / 802.3bt Type 1 (15.4 Watts) / Type 2 (30 Watts) / Type 3 (60 Watts) / Type 4 (90 Watts)
RoHS Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive 2011/65/EU & 2015/863/EU
Product Ordering Information
Draka Part Numbers Description
YHCBP03420 Cat6a U/FTP Cca Harness Patch Lead - Solid Core - Blue 5m - Eco-packaging
YHCBP03421 Cat6a U/FTP Cca Harness Patch Lead - Solid Core - Blue 10m - Eco-packaging
YHCBP03422 Cat6a U/FTP Cca Harness Patch Lead - Solid Core - Blue 15m - Eco-packaging
YHCBP03423 Cat6a U/FTP Cca Harness Patch Lead - Solid Core - Blue 20m - Eco-packaging
YHCBP03424 Cat6a U/FTP Cca Harness Patch Lead - Solid Core - Blue 25m - Eco-packaging
YHCBP03425 Cat6a U/FTP Cca Harness Patch Lead - Solid Core - Blue 30m - Eco-packaging